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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Rasnov       Lungime  4.2 Km

Ecart fata de 
prec

Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 410 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel Renault Megane H 3 02:11,878 - 20114.65 km/h

2 475 Stratnic Silviu Costinel Renault Clio RS H 3 02:17,707 05,829 1505,829

3 401 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H 5 02:22,247 04,540 1210,369

4 431 Avram Mihai Seat Ibiza A 3 02:25,138 02,891 1013,260

5 457 Florea Dan Citroen C2R2 A 2 02:25,630 00,492  813,752

6 413 Prepelita Dan Sorin VW Golf 2 H 4 02:25,844 00,214  613,966

7 447 Badiu Raul Seat Ibiza A 3 02:27,166 01,322  415,288

8 417 Gavrilas Cosmin Citroen C2R2 A 2 02:27,593 00,427  315,715

9 442 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 S16 N 2 02:28,699 01,106  216,821

10 421 Cuzma Bogdan Citroen C2R2 Max A 2 02:29,090 00,391  117,212

11 426 Ghinea Emil Renault 5GT Turbo H 4 02:29,907 00,817  018,029

12 404 Manciu Andrei Ionut Opel Kadett H 3 02:32,124 02,217  020,246

13 411 Rusea Bogdan Dacia Logan H 2 02:34,254 02,130  022,376

14 482 Petrovici Catalin Valentin Renault Clio H 4 02:34,340 00,086  022,462

15 406 Tanasie Radu Renault Megane A 3 02:35,723 01,383  023,845

16 425 Neagoe Alin BMW 318IS H 3 02:38,684 02,961  026,806

17 405 Trifon Adrian VW Golf H 3 02:39,224 00,540  027,346

18 422 Rizea Ionita Alin Honda CRX H 2 02:39,929 00,705  028,051

19 469 Olteanu Marin Renault Clio Sport H 3 02:43,653 03,724  031,775

20 444 Fota Nicusor Dacia Logan H 2 02:47,893 04,240  036,015

21 415 Costea Dorin Ford Focus H 3 02:49,460 01,567  037,582

22 470 Vintila George Dacia Logan H 2 02:52,769 03,309  040,891

23 465 Popescu Florian Cornel Dacia Logan N 2 02:56,724 03,955  044,846

Director Sportiv
Benedek Sandor

Secretar Sef
Strian Remus
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